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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
AMG CUP BRASIL Autodromo de Goiania 3,835 km ._._.
CLASSIFICACKO - CLA 28/10/2023 17:35 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:46:14

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
17:50:17.857 2 39.086 39.500 24533 1:43.119
(60) BETAO FONSECA - M 17:52:05.746 3 38.896 44551 24.442 1:47.889
17:48:06.918 1 44.077 39.654 24796 1:48.617 17:53:50.047 4 39.046 40.176 25.079 1:44.301
17:49:47.512 2 37.318 39.054 24.222 17:55:32.446 5 38.624 39.395 24.380
17:51:28.905 3 37.504 39.334 24555 1:41.393 17:57:15.206 6 38.411 39.450 24.899 1:42.760
17:53:39.037 4 45.603 49.093 35.436 2:10.132
17:55:42.418 5 54.752 41.152 27.477 2:03.381 (128) ALEXANDRE DANTE
17:48:27.281 1 46.431 41213 24.479 1:52.297
(33) ADRIANO RABELO 17:50:09.708 2 38.772 39.213 24.442 1:42.427
17:49:00.269 1 54.306 54.433 24575 2:13.537 17:51:52.310 3 37.988 40.031 24583 1:42.602
17:50:42.159 2 37.865 39.705 24.320 1:41.890 17:53:35.903 4 38.388 40.506 24.699 1:43.593
17:52:23.634 3 37.833 39.350 24.292 17:55:21.069 5 39.175 41.391 24.600 1:45.166
17:54:05.690 4 38.222 39.449 24.385 1:42.056 17:57:04.063 6 38.642 39.797 24555 1:42.994
17:55:47.766 5 37.927 39.620 24,529 1:42.076
17:57:30.459 6 1:42.693 (225) MAX MOHR - M
17:48:15.491 1 43.876 40.091 24,579 1:48.695
(19) E.GIANFRATTI/FERNANDO JR -M 17:49:59.037 2 38.445 40.357 24.744 1:43.546
17:48:10.929 1 45.087 40.139 24.255 1:49.607 17:51:42.191 3 38.375 40.175 24.604
17:49:52.742 2 37.856 39.380 24,577 1:41.813 17:53:31.820 4 38.398 46.685 24,546 1:49.629
17:51:35.453 3 38.012 40.034 24.665 1:42.711 17:55:15.262 5 38.409 40.274 24.759 1:43.442
17:53:17.000 4 37.716 39.454 24.377 17:56:59.206 6 39.457 40.003 24.484 1:43.944
(230) THALINE CHICOSKI (12) DANIEL MALZONI
17:48:42.942 1 51.032 57.428 25.016 2:13.618 17:50:55.667 1 48.841 2:15.166 26.547 3:30.674
17:50:24.508 2 37.710 39.365 24.491
17:52:17.074 3 37.881 47.484 27.201 1:52.566
17:54:17.474 4 38.005 57.180 25215 2:00.400

(88) VICTOR AMORIM

17:48:10.385 1 45.425 39.732 24.492 1:49.769
17:49:52.387 2 38.130 39.424 24.448 1:42.002
17:51:35.000 3 38.150 40.044 24.419 1:42.613
17:53:16.714 4 37.819 39.030 24.865
17:54:58.808 5 38.231 39.323 24.540 1:42.094
(84) CELLO NUNES
17:50:07.433 1 53.919 1:01.999 25.139 2:21.182
17:51:50.230 2 37.837 40.109 24.851 1:42.797
17:53:32.231 3 37.952 39.629 24.420 1:42.001
17:55:27.351 4 47.437 43.221 24.462 1:55.120
17:57:09.237 5 37.965 39.514 24.407
(112) LUIS FELIPE MALZONI
17:49:30.474 1 49.828 41.356 24.436 1:55.796
17:51:12.638 2 38.001 39.544 24.619 1:42.164
17:52:55.032 3 38.138 39.846 24.410 1:42.394
17:54:37.382 4 38.163 39.621 24.566 1:42.350
17:56:19.291 5 38.021 39.432 24.456
(99) BRUNO ALVARENGA
17:50:08.216 1 47.608 1:01.735 25.306 2:14.741
17:51:50.251 2 37.639 39.817 24579
17:53:33.323 3 38.549 39.806 24.717 1:43.072
17:55:28.220 4 46.969 43.472 24.456 1:54.897
17:57:10.673 5 37.914 40.158 24.381 1:42.453
(10) PIERRE VENTURA - M
17:48:12.039 1 44.416 40.383 24.385 1:49.290
17:49:54.327 2 37.858 39.467 24.963 1:42.288
17:51:44.861 3 38.382 40.507 31.645 1:50.534
17:53:47.906 4 52.722 45.848 24.475 2:03.045
17:55:30.508 5 38.250 39.760 24.592 1:42.602
17:57:12.715 6 38.021 39.659 24,527
(70) RICARDO MARTIN - M
17:48:34.738 1 49.075 44525 24.489 1:58.248
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